
Couvert & Starters

Bread

Couvert
Bread, mature goat's cheese,homemade
paté olives, herb butter

Soup of the day    

Chef’s omelette
Ham, mushrooms, cheese, onion,
mixed salad 

Salads

Goat’s cheese
Lettuce, rocket, goat’s cheese, dried tomatoes,
spicy walnuts, red onion, cucumber, beetroot,
lemon, olive oil

Greek
Lettuce, rocket, feta cheese, cherry tomatoes,
red onion, cucumber, oregano, olives,
lemon, olive oil

Caesar
Lettuce, rocket, chicken, parmesan cheese,
boiled egg, croutons

Braised tuna
Rocket, tuna, bulgur, cherry tomatoes,
capers, boiled egg, roasted peppers,
cornichon cucumber, teriyaki sauce

Sandwiches & Wraps  (served with crisps)

 
Gecko club sandwich
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomato,
salad, mustard mayonnaise

Braised pork sandwich

Vegetarian wrap
Cream cheese, cauliflower, tomato, onion,
cucumber

Riso�os & Pasta

Shrimp risotto   

Mushroom risotto

Fusilli bolognese

Octopus linguine

B I S T R O
E S P I C H E  G O L F

Burgers  (served with homemade french fries)

Beef
Beef burger, lettuce, tomato, caramelized
onion, cheddar cheese, bacon, mustard 
mayonnaise

Fish
Tempura cod burger, lettuce, tomato,
tartar sauce, fried onion

Vegan
Vegan plant burger, lettuce, tomato, vegan
cheddar cheese, vegan mayonnaise

Mixed meat
Chicken and turkey burger, lettuce, tomato,
cheddar cheese, bacon, mustard mayonnaise

Angus
Angus, rocket, parmesan cheese, dried
tomatoes, mustard mayonnaise

Add a fried egg to your burger

Main Dishes

Fresh cod loin 
Fresh cod loin, sautéed vegetables,
roasted new potatoes, cream of balsamic
vinegar

Fish and chips
Tempura cod, mushy peas, salad,
tartar sauce, homemade french fries

Shrimps “à la gecko”
Served with wild rice, garlic, chilli, ginger,
coriander

Grilled sirloin steak
Choice of 2 side dishes

Tenderloin steak
Choice of 3 sauces (garlic, onion or
pepper sauce), choice of 2 side dishes

Kids Menu
 
Bolognese linguine   

Chicken nuggets

Vegan nuggets

Side Dishes
 
Salad

Homemade french fries

Sautéed vegetables

Rice

 

LUNCH MENU
SERVED FROM 11:30AM

VAT included | Complaints book available upon request
No dish, food or drink, including the couvert, can be charged if not requested by the customer and not consumed

Your waiter can provide more information on allergenic products

Tapas

Crispy prawns
Served with chilli jam

Chicken wings
Served with chilli and garlic mayonnaise

Cheese and charcuterie
board

Fried calamari
Served with garlic sauce

Onion rings
Served with homemade sauce

Special ribs
Served with barbecue sauce

Portion of sweet potatoes

Portion of potato wedges

1.60€

6.30€

5.60€

10.50€
 

15.50€

15.50€

14.50€

15.50€

18.50€

2.20€

 
8.50€

8.50€

8.50€

 
3.50€

6.50€

3.50€

3.50€

14.50€

13.50€

13.00€

14.50€

12.50€

12.50€

8.50€

16.50€

16.50€

14.50€

17.50€

12.50€

12.00€

15.50€

8.50€

7.25€

12.50€

5.50€

5.50€

Tiramisu

Chocolate brownie
Served with vanilla or lemon ice cream

Petit gâteau
Served with vanilla or lemon ice cream

Portuguese “doce da casa”

Sliced fruit

Ice cream (vanilla or lemon)
1 scoop
2 scoops             

Ask for....

our special of the month! 

Dióxido de Enxofre e Sulfitos
Sulphite & Sulphur Dioxide

Glúten
Gluten

Láteos
Milk

Marisco
Shellfish

Frutos Casca Rija
Nuts

Soja
Soya

Sementes de Sésamo
Sesame seeds

19.50€

18.50€

17.50€

24.50€

26.50€

7.50€

7.00€

8.50€

7.00€

5.50€

2.50€
4.00€

Peixe
Fish

desserts


