

1

Couvert & Starters	
Bread 🛞	1.60€
Couvert 阖 🛞 🖲 🥟 🛞 Bread, mature goat's cheese,homema paté olives, herb butter	6.30€ ide
Soup of the day 🛞 🕲 🥔 🏽	5.60€
Chef's omelette @ 🛞 Ham, mushrooms, cheese, onion, mixed salad	10.50€
	775
Tapas	
Crispy prawns 🛓 🏽 🕲 🕲 🥔	ۇ 12.50€
Chicken wings 🔒 🏽 🥥 🖉 🛞 Served with chilli and garlic mayonn	12.00€ aise
Cheese and charcuterie 🔒 🧼 board	15.50€
Fried calamari 🔺 🏽 🖉 🕲 Served with garlic sauce	8.50€
Onion rings 👜 🍘 🥟 Served with homemade sauce	7.25€
Special ribs 🗟 🏽 🧼	12.50€
Portion of sweet potatoes	5.50€
Portion of potato wedges	5.50€

Ask for.... our special of the month!

Salads

Juluas	
Goat's cheese (a) (b) Lettuce, rocket, goat's cheese, dried tom spicy walnuts, red onion, cucumber, beet lemon, olive oil	
Greek 🗟 🏽 () Lettuce, rocket, feta cheese, cherry tomo red onion, cucumber, oregano, olives, lemon, olive oil	13.50€ itoes,
Caesar 🚡 🏽 🥢 🥢 Lettuce, rocket, chicken, parmesan chee boiled egg, croutons	13.00€ se,
Braised tuna 🗟 🍘 🖲 🏽 📾 Rocket, tuna, bulgur, cherry tomatoes, capers, boiled egg, roasted peppers, cornichon cucumber, teriyaki sauce	14.50€
Sandwiches & Wraps (served with cris	os)
Gecko club sandwich 🗟 🛞 🛞 Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat salad, mustard mayonnaise	12.50€ :o,
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat	
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat salad, mustard mayonnaise Braised pork sandwich	12.50€ 8.50€
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat salad, mustard mayonnaise Braised pork sandwich (a) (b) (c)	12.50€ 8.50€
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat salad, mustard mayonnaise Braised pork sandwich	12.50€ 8.50€
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat salad, mustard mayonnaise Braised pork sandwich	12.50€ 8.50€
Chicken, crispy bacon, boiled egg, tomat salad, mustard mayonnaise Braised pork sandwich	12.50€ 8.50€ 16.50€

Burgers (served with homemade french fries)		Kids Menu		
	15.50€	Bolognese linguine 🗟 🛞	8.50€	
Beef burger, lettuce, tomato, caramelize onion, cheddar cheese, bacon, mustard mayonnaise	a	Chicken nuggets 🗟 🛞 🚯	8.50€	
Fish 🗟 🏽 🕲 👁	15.50€	Vegan nuggets 🖨 🖲 🛞	8.50€	
Tempura cod burger, lettuce, tomato, tartar sauce, fried onion		Side Dishes		
Vegan 🗟 🚯 🛞 Vegan plant burger, lettuce, tomato, veg	14.50€ Jan	Salad	3.50€	
cheddar cheese, vegan mayonnaise		Homemade french fries	6.50€	
Mixed meat (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4		Sautéed vegetables	3.50€	
cheddar cheese, bacon, mustard mayon	Indise	Rice	3.50€	
Angus 🗟 🏽 (6) (7) (7) (7) (8) (8) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	18.50€			
Add a fried egg to your burger	2.20€			
Main Dishes				
Fresh cod loin 🗟 🥔 🎲 👁	19.50€	desserts		
Fresh cod loin, sautéed vegetables, roasted new potatoes, cream of balsami	с	Tiramisu 🗟 🏽 🖲 🗐 🥔	7.50€	
vinegar Fish and chips 🍙 🛞 🕚 👄	18.50€	Chocolate brownie 🛓 🏽 🕲 🧶 🕭	7.00€	
Tempura cod, mushy peas, salad, tartar sauce, homemade french fries		Petit gâteau 🌢 🛞 🖲 🞯 🧼 Served with vanilla or lemon ice cream	8.50€	
Shrimps "à la gecko" 🗟 🛞 🕥 Served with wild rice, garlic, chilli, ginger coriander	17.50€ ′	Portuguese "doce da casa"	7.00€	
Grilled sirloin steak 🍙 🞯	24.50€	Sliced fruit	5.50€	
Choice of 2 side dishes		Ice cream (vanilla or lemon) 🛞 🚯	٢	
Tenderloin steak 실 🞯 Choice of 3 sauces (garlic, onion or pepper sauce), choice of 2 side dishes	26.50€	1 scoop 2 scoops	2.50€ 4.00€	
Choice of 3 sauces (garlic, onion or	26.50€		4.00	

Frutos Casca Rija
Soja
Soya

Sementes de Sésamo 🔶 Peixe Sesame seeds Fish

'UNCH MENU

SERVED FROM 11:30AM



VAT included | Complaints book available upon request Your waiter can provide more information on allergenic products